Café & Bakery www.perfectpeacecafe.com ORDER DUE DATE

Perfect Peace Café & Bakery
1255 West 79" Street
Chicago, Illinois 60620

p 773-224-CAFE (2233)

SHEET CAKE

ORDER FORM

f 773-224-2244 TODAY’S DATE

(PLEASE PRINT CLEARLY)

O FOR DELIVERY O FOR PICKUP

O TAX EXEMPT

COMPANY:
LAST NAME: FIRST NAME:
ADDRESS: CITY, ST, ZIP:
PHONE: ALT. PHONE:
EMAIL:

QUANTITY MENU ITEMS

1/4 Sheet Cake with Basic Decoration (Happy Birthday, Anniversary, Congratulations, etc.)

Cake: Yellow; Chocolate
Frosting: Whipped Cream; Vanilla Buttercream; Chocolate Buttercream
Filling: Buttercream; Lemon; Strawberry; Banana (additional layer)

Custom Picture Decoration:

Cake: Red Velvet; Caramel; German Chocolate

1/2 Sheet Cake with Basic Decoration (Happy Birthday, Anniversary, Congratulations, etc.)

Cake: Yellow; Chocolate
Frosting: Whipped Cream; Vanilla Buttercream; Chocolate Buttercream
Filling: Buttercream; Lemon; Strawberry; Banana (additional layer)

Custom Picture Decoration:

Cake: Red Velvet; Caramel; German Chocolate

Full Sheet Cake with Basic Deccoration (Happy Birthday, Anniversary, Congratulations, etc.)

Cake: Yellow; Chocolate
Frosting: Whipped Cream; Vanilla Buttercream; Chocolate Buttercream
Filling: Buttercream; Lemon; Strawberry; Banana (additional layer)

Custom Picture Decoration:

Cake: Red Velvet; GCaramel; German Chocolate

Name on Cake:

We gladly accept VISA, MASTERCARD, cash or
check payable to: Perfect Peace Café & Bakery

UNIT PRICE TOTAL
19.99

17.00
7.00
29.00

39.99

24.00
9.00
54.99

69.99

36.00
11.00
94.99

Subtotal

Tax

Delivery Charge
Total

Deposit
BALANCE DUE



