

## **SHEET CAKE ORDER FORM**

BALANCE DUE

	f 773-224-2244 TODA	Y'S DATE	
Café	& Bakery www.perfectpeacecafe.com ORDE	R DUE DATE	
PLEASE PRINT CLEARLY)		☐ FOR DELIVERY	☐ FOR PICKUP
COMPANY:			_ TAX EXEMPT
LAST NAME:	FIRST NAME:		
ADDRESS:	CITY, ST, ZIP:		
PHONE:	ALT. PHONE:		
EMAIL:			
QUANTITY	MENU ITEMS	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
	1/4 Sheet Cake with Basic Decoration (Happy Birthday, Anniversary, Congratulations, etc.)	19.99	
	Cake:Yellow;Chocolate  Frosting: Whipped Cream; Vanilla Buttercream; Chocolate Buttercream		
	Filling: Buttercream; Lemon; Strawberry; Banana (additional layer)	17.00	
	Custom Picture Decoration:	7.00	
	Cake: Red Velvet; Caramel; German Chocolate	29.00	
	Suite risu verse, suitainer, derinain enessate	20.00	
	1/2 Sheet Cake with Basic Decoration (Happy Birthday, Anniversary, Congratulations, etc.)	39.99	
	Cake: Yellow; Chocolate		
	Frosting: Whipped Cream; Vanilla Buttercream; Chocolate Buttercream		
	Filling: Buttercream; Lemon; Strawberry; Banana (additional layer)	24.00	
	Custom Picture Decoration:	9.00	
	Cake: Red Velvet; Caramel; German Chocolate	54.99	
	Full Sheet Cake with Basic Decoration (Happy Birthday, Anniversary, Congratulations, etc.)	69.99	
	Cake: Yellow; Chocolate		
	Frosting: Whipped Cream; Vanilla Buttercream; Chocolate Buttercream		
	Filling: Buttercream; Lemon; Strawberry; Banana (additional layer)	36.00	
	Custom Picture Decoration:	11.00	
	Cake: Red Velvet; Caramel; German Chocolate	94.99	
	Name on Cake:		
	Subtotal		
		Tax	
		Delivery Charge	
	We gladly accept VISA, MASTERCARD, cash or	Total	
	check payable to: Perfect Peace Café & Bakery	Deposit	